High Efficient Roughing Endmill
Endmill for medium to rough cutting
▣ Highe  chining Ef cienc
 Cost- effective cutting edge design for rough machining
▣ Lower Cutting Force
lead angle
R+ Endm�ll
KORLOY KESİCİ TAKIMLAR

h6Grade
FN30T
C
~H C45 ~H C55 ~H C65
Carbon steel
Pre hardened
steel
Stainless
steel Cast iron Aluminum
Heat
resistant
◎
• Carbide endmill
RPE-FP-H ( )
Designation ØD Ød ℓ L C
RPE 4050-057-FP-H 6 13 57
4060-057-FP-H 6 13 57
4080-063-FP-H 8 19 63
4100-072-FP-H 10 22 72
4120-082-FP-H 12 26 82
4140-082-FP-H 16 26 82
4160-092-FP-H 16 32 92
4180-092-FP-H 20 32 92
4200-0104-FP-H 20 38 104
(mm)
Helix
Angle h6Grade
PC30T
C
Ø5~Ø20
Tolerance
•
~H C45 ~H C55 ~H C65
Carbon steel
Pre hardened
steel
Stainless
steel Cast iron Aluminum
Heat
resistant
◎ ◯ ◎ ◯ ◎ ◯
Shouldering Slotting Helical Cutting
Shouldering Slotting Helical Cutting
09 R+ Endmill
RPLE-FP-H ( )
Designation ØD Ød ℓ L C
RPLE 4050-063-FP-H 6 19 63
4060-063-FP-H 6 19 63
4080-072-FP-H 8 28 72
4100-082-FP-H 10 34 82
4120-097-FP-H 12 40 97
4140-097-FP-H 16 40 97
4160-108-FP-H 16 48 108
4180-108-FP-H 20 48 108
4200-122-FP-H 20 56 122
(mm)
Ø5~Ø20
Tolerance
Helix
Angle h6Grade
PC30T
C
•
~H C45 ~H C55 ~H C65
Carbon steel
Pre hardened
steel
Stainless
steel Cast iron Aluminum
Heat
resistant
◎ ◯ ◎ ◯ ◎ ◯
RPE-XG ( )
Designation ØD Ød ℓ L C
RPE 4060-052-XG 6 14 52
4070-063-XG 8 18 63
4080-063-XG 8 18 63
4090-080-XG 10 22 80
4100-080-XG 10 22 80
4110-080-XG 12 26 80
4120-080-XG 12 26 80
4140-080-XG 14 30 80
4160-105-XG 16 34 105
4180-105-XG 18 38 105
4200-105-XG 20 42 105
(mm)
~H C45 ~H C55 ~H C65
Carbon steel
Pre hardened

Ø10~Ø18
Ø18~Ø20
Tolerance
Helix
Angle
 30°
h6Grade
PC30T
C
• Carbide endmill
Shouldering Slotting Helical Cutting
Shouldering Slotting Helical Cutting
10 KORLOY TECH-NEWS
RPE-RG ( )
Designation ØD Ød ℓ L C
RPE 4050-050-RG 6 13 50
4060-050-RG 6 16 50
4080-060-RG 8 20 60
4100-075-RG 10 25 75
4120-080-RG 12 30 80
4140-100-RG 16 35 100
4160-100-RG 16 40 100
4180-110-RG 20 40 110
4200-110-RG 20 45 110
(mm)
Helix
Angle
 30°
h6Grade
PC40T
C
Ø5~Ø20
Tolerance
~H C45 ~H C55 ~H C65
Carbon steel
Pre hardened
steel
Stainless
steel Cast iron Aluminum
Heat
resistant
◎ ◯ ◎ ◯ ◎ ◯
• Carbide endmill
RPE-FP-L ( )
Designation ØD Ød ℓ L C
RPE 4050-060-FP-L 6 13 60
4060-080-FP-L 6 13 80
4080-080-FP-L 8 19 80
4100-080-FP-L 10 22 80
4120-080-FP-L 12 26 80
4140-085-FP-L 16 26 85
4160-100-FP-L 16 32 100
4180-100-FP-L 20 32 100
4200-105-FP-L 20 38 105
(mm)
Ø5~Ø20
Tolerance
Helix
Angle h6Grade
PC30T
C
~H C45 ~H C55 ~H C65
Carbon steel
Pre hardened
steel
Stainless
steel Cast iron Aluminum
Heat
resistant
◎ ◯ ◎ ◯ ◎ ◯
• Shouldering Slotting Helical Cutting
Shouldering Slotting Helical Cutting
11 R+ Endmill
RPE-RG ( )
RPE-FF ( )
Designation ØD Ød ℓ L
RPE 4060-060-RG 6 20 60
4070-070-RG 10 20 70
4080-075-RG 10 25 75
4090-075-RG 10 30 75
4100-085-RG 10 35 85
4120-100-RG 12 40 100
4140-100-RG 16 40 100
4160-110-RG 16 50 110
4180-110-RG 20 50 110
4200-125-RG 20 60 125
Designation ØD Ød ℓ L C
RPE 4060-060-FF 6 20 60
4070-070-FF 10 20 70
4080-075-FF 10 25 75
4090-075-FF 10 30 75
4100-085-FF 10 35 85
4120-100-FF 12 40 100
4140-100-FF 12 40 100
4160-110-FF 16 50 110
4180-110-FF 16 50 110
4200-125-FF 20 60 125
(mm)
(mm)
Helix
Angle

◎ ◯ ◎ ◯ ◎ ◯
~H C45 ~H C55 ~H C65
Carbon steel
Pre hardened
steel
Stainless
steel Cast iron Aluminum
Heat
resistant
◎ ◯ ◎ ◯ ◎ ◯
Shouldering Slotting Helical Cutting
Shouldering Slotting Helical Cutting
12 KORLOY TECH-NEWS
RPE-FP ( )
Designation ØD Ød ℓ L C
RPE 4060-080-FP 6 13 80
4070-080-FP 10 16 80
4080-085-FP 10 19 85
4090-095-FP 10 19 95
4100-100-FP 10 22 100
4120-110-FP 12 26 110
4140-110-FP 12 26 110
4160-125-FP 16 32 125
4180-125-FP 16 32 125
4200-140-FP 20 38 140
(mm)
Helix
Angle h6HSS
PM

Tolerance
~H C45 ~H C55 ~H C65
Carbon steel
Pre hardened
steel
Stainless
steel Cast iron Aluminum
Heat
resistant
◎ ◯ ◎ ◯ ◎ ◯
Shouldering Slotting Helical Cutting
13 R+ Endmill
RPE-RG ( )
Designation ØD Ød ℓ L
RPE 4060-060-RG 6 15 60
4070-065-RG 8 20 65
4080-065-RG 8 20 65
4090-075-RG 10 25 75
4100-075-RG 10 25 75
4110-080-RG 12 30 80
4120-080-RG 12 30 80
4130-090-RG 12 35 90
4140-090-RG 12 35 90
4150-095-RG 12 40 95
4160-095-RG 16 40 95
4170-095-RG 16 40 95
4180-105-RG 16 40 105
4190-110-RG 16 45 110
4200-110-RG 20 45 110
4210-110-RG 20 45 110
4220-110-RG 20 45 110